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7 5%@0. 5dB nm 2 5 6 8
HARFE (max) dB 1.0
FEEE (min) dB 25
IRARA<HFE PDL (max) dB 0.1
FIEARFE (min) dB 50
HAZINF (CD) W 0.5 12510
VE(EIThR (ko KW <1 2 5@ns pulse
bt it Hi1060 SMF-28e SM1950
B m 1.0
HERAT mm $ 5. 5x35
HAZHLT N 5
AR E C ~5~+70
AR T ~40~+85
DR IR AE 25°C;
DA BB AN Bk, iSRG ek, Hl N SFERE N 0. 3dB, [HIH5FEAK 5dB.
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HBBEK (nm) Min. PB@0. 5dB (nm) Min.SB  (nm)
2 6 @25dB down
1030
6 10 @25dB down
1040 2.2 6 @25dB down
1053 2 6 @25dB down
2 6 @30dB down
1064 5 12 @30dB down
8 20 @30dB down
1080 2 6 @25dB down
Foe ot K T8 IR A M nT LUE ], A /N BIEDR, R & EOE R A
1.5um B
OB (nm) Min. PB@O. 5dB (nm) Min. SB  (nm)
1550, 12 0.2 0.5 @25dB down
0.4 0.8 @25dB down
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0.8 1.2 @25dB down
2 6 @25dB down
1550 5 6 @30dB down
10 12 @30dB down
15 20 @30dB down
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1030-1030nm | 2-2nm P-Jfikih 00-300mW | HI-Hi1060 | 08-0.8m | B-250um £} | N-None
1053-1053nm | 9 9-9 opn | C-ESE: 01-1W S2-SMF-28e | 10-1.0m | [-900um 2545 | FP-FC/PC
BPF 1064-1064nm | 5-5pm 05-5W S1-SM1950 | 15-L.5m | g Hpr FA-FC/APC
1550-1550nm | 6-6nm 10-10W S-He sHw
1950-1950nm | 8-8nm
S-HeE S-HE

HHISF BPF-1550-2-C-00-52-10-L-FA
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